
CATERPILLAR®   POWER PRODUCTS

(317) 545-2151

CUSTOMER: Job#

Pre-Start up Checks: Test Date:

x 1. Eng. Oil Level x Tested By: Oz

x 2. Coolant Level x 5. Circuit breaker open (off) Title: TECHNICIAN

x Tested At: 100%

Ambient Temp: 74 deg

Engine Model: Serial Number: KW:

Generator Mfg/Model: Serial Number:

Control Panel Mfg: Serial Number:

Engine Safeties - Operational Test and/or Set Points:

Low Oil Pressure: PSI Overspeed: RPM:

Hi Water Temp:   F Hours Before: Hours After:

Test Load/Duration: 15 Min. Record Intervals

1:30 PM 60.0 0 115 7791 0%

1:35 PM 60.0 168 171 72 90 34%

1:40 PM 60.0 271 190 67 89 54%

1:45 PM 60.0 372 192 64 87 74%

1:50 PM 60.0 525 196 61 87 105%

2:05 PM 60.0 523 201 60 87 105%

2:20 PM 60.0 523 207 60 88 105%

2:35 PM 60.0 474 201 60 88 95%

2:50 PM 60.0 472 203 60 88 94%

3:05 PM 60.0 0 198 65 91 0%
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Customer Witness Acceptance: MacAllister Engine Power Approval:

By: By:

Title: Title: TECH

SMM/MEP/072800 Page 1 of 1
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8488575

481

3

AMPS COOL 

TEMP  F Lube Oil

FUEL 

PRESS

% OF 

LOAD

0

483 480

481

481

481

481 479

483 480

481

481

483

481

482

483

480

481

482

480

480

480

480

481

480

480

480

624

567

567

0

324

446

626

625

626

625

628

444

323

0

566

567

566

0

TIME

3. Generator and load bank 

connected for proper volts
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4. Safety ground connected
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